
Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 129 SIVAKOV PAVEL 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 1 3'48''31c
2 134 Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C2 2 3'49''61c à 0'01''
3 121 Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 3 3'53''50c à 0'05''
4 132 Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C2 4 3'58''09c à 0'10''
5 101 Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 5 3'58''65c    ''   
6 120 Maxence MONCASSIN 2209258020 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C2 6 3'59''46c à 0'11''
7 116 Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 7 4'01''30c à 0'13''
8 108 Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 8 4'02''59c à 0'14''
9 1 Anthony LONGHINI 2281246203 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 1 4'03''50c à 0'15''

10 2 Laudelino PLAS 2281246104 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 2 4'04''28c à 0'16''
11 125 Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 9 4'06''93c à 0'18''
12 123 Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 10 4'08''43c à 0'20''
13 9 Raphaël AUDIGIE 2282043061 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 3 4'08''53c    ''   
14 10 Thibault MALBREIL 2282043246 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 4 4'09''06c à 0'21''
15 22 Nicolas JUFFRE 2209258006 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 5 4'09''06c    ''   
16 136 Benjamin ANDREU 2231092271 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C2 11 4'10''96c à 0'22''
17 28 Maxime AGUT 2265009031 UV LOURDES C1 6 4'11''36c à 0'23''
18 114 Dylan PERETTI 2231323004 AC SALISIENNE C2 12 4'13''11c à 0'25''
19 12 Quentin MOREELS 2212032292 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 7 4'13''15c    ''   
20 135 Simon LHUILIER 2231288032 VELO SPORT31 C2 13 4'13''58c    ''   
21 109 Rémi GAILLARD 2282043086 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 14 4'13''69c    ''   
22 30 Timothée WATTELLE 2231092209 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 8 4'14''65c à 0'26''
23 36 Aurélien MAGONTHIER 2231082061 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISMEC1 9 4'14''69c    ''   
24 139 THOMAS OUSTRY 2113164222 VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE C2 15 4'14''75c    ''   
25 39 Pierre TISNE 0264330283 VC NAYAIS C1 10 4'15''02c à 0'27''
26 140 Loïc SEMBRES 2265207191 TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION C2 16 4'15''71c    ''   
27 3 Robin ALAUX 2281031122 UV MAZAMET C1 11 4'16''26c à 0'28''
28 112 Quentin CARMOUZE 2265010020 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C2 17 4'16''66c    ''   
29 38 Nicolas ROGLIANO 2282043218 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 12 4'17''43c à 0'29''
30 104 Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 18 4'20''01c à 0'32''
31 128 Matthieu FOSSARD ABADIE 2265189155 PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT C2 19 4'22''17c à 0'34''
32 115 Julien BROSSAIS 2231025021 AS MURET C C2 20 4'22''91c    ''   
33 117 Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 21 4'23''10c à 0'35''
34 27 Valentin LETUE 2231203027 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 13 4'23''81c    ''   
35 7 Quentin ROSSINI 2281094089 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 14 4'24''63c à 0'36''
36 18 Florian VACCHER 2231074120 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 15 4'25''04c à 0'37''
37 110 Florian MARTIN 2282043060 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 22 4'25''68c    ''   
38 21 Oscar ESCAICH 2209258009 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 16 4'26"59c à 0'38''
39 103 Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD 2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 23 4'26''93c    ''   
40 5 Vincent COUSINIE 2281094062 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 17 4'27''37c à 0'39''
41 100 Lucas FUERTE DINIS DE CARVALHO2281246344 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 24 4'27''64c    ''   
42 106 Pierre MURILLO 2281094012 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 25 4'27''81c    ''   
43 8 Bastien MARGARIDO 2281036113 VSLL CASTRES C1 18 4'27''86c    ''   
44 127 Xabi AMESTOY 2232330036 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINC2 26 4'28''58c à 0'40''
45 107 Guilhem GATTIER 2281036006 VSLL CASTRES C2 27 4'28''81c    ''   
46 31 Guillaume LLINARES 1311009293 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1 19 4'28''85c    ''   
47 15 Romain MONTAMAT 2265010025 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C1 20 4'30''37c à 0'42''
48 113 Pablo MIGNOT 2231323019 AC SALISIENNE C2 28 4'31''85c à 0'43''
49 17 Hugo DUFFOURS 2231025139 AS MURET C C1 21 4'32''81c à 0'44''
50 34 Benoit MALY 2282077009 US MONTAUBAN C1 22 4'33''26c à 0'45''
51 4 Quentin AURIOL 2281094056 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 23 4'36''80c à 0'48''
52 130 Kévin YALA 2231203105 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 29 4'38''95c à 0'50''
53 35 Thomas VACQUERIE 2282077280 US MONTAUBAN C1 24 4'41''23c à 0'53''
54 37 Nicolas MARTINEZ 2281013278 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 25 4'46''00c à 0'58''
55 26 Louis IDRAC 2231203132 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 26 4'46''43c    ''   
56 77 Emilie BARBOSA 2231044106 US FRONTON 1 4'49''58c à 1'01''
57 24 Lucas GRACIA 2209090104 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 27 4'50''60c à 1'02''
58 126 Dorian LHEZ 2209090024 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 30 4'51''47c à 1'03''
59 70 Laurence CHAMERO 2281094008 LAVAUR VELO CLUB 2 4'53''97c à 1'05''
60 20 Florian DOMIN 2209258030 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 28 4'55''13c à 1'07''
61 76 Marie GIELEN 2231044135 US FRONTON 3 5'00''68c à 1'12''
62 74 Sarah PARENT 2281013020 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 4 5'01''18c à 1'13''
63 73 Eloyse COURTINE 2281013002 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 5 5'02''31c à 1'14''
64 75 Laura DESMARETS 2209090011 GUIDON FUXEEN 6 5'04''48c à 1'16''
65 72 Coraly AMALRIC 2281013210 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 7 5'10''88c à 1'22''
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Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 129 Pavel SIVAKOV 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 1 1h49'11''
2 139 THOMAS OUSTRY 2113164222 VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE C2 2 1h49'21'' à 0'10''
3 101 Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 3 1h50'15'' à 1'04''
4 121 Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 4 1h51'01'' à 1'50''
5 2 Laudelino PLAS 2281246104 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 1 1h52'53'' à 3'42''
6 132 Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C2 5    ''      ''   
7 120 Maxence MONCASSIN 2209258020 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C2 6    ''      ''   
8 108 Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 7 1h52'59'' à 3'48''
9 3 Robin ALAUX 2281031122 UV MAZAMET C1 2 1h53'02'' à 3'51''

10 123 Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 8 1h56'18'' à 7'07''
11 7 Quentin ROSSINI 2281094089 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 3 1h56'20'' à 7'09''
12 125 Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 9 1h56'22'' à 7'11''
13 9 Raphaël AUDIGIE 2282043061 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 4    ''      ''   
14 107 Guilhem GATTIER 2281036006 VSLL CASTRES C2 10    ''      ''   
15 140 Loïc SEMBRES 2265207191 TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION C2 11 1h59'11'' à 10'00''
16 12 Quentin MOREELS 2212032292 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 5 1h59'13'' à 10'02''
17 134 Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C2 12 1h59'17'' à 10'06''
18 116 Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 13 1h59'21'' à 10'10''
19 22 Nicolas JUFFRE 2209258006 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 6 2h00'30'' à 11'19''
20 135 Simon LHUILIER 2231288032 VELO SPORT31 C2 14 2h00'33'' à 11'22''
21 39 Pierre TISNE 0264330283 VC NAYAIS C1 7    ''      ''   
22 117 Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 15 2h00'36'' à 11'25''
23 104 Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 16    ''      ''   
24 112 Quentin CARMOUZE 2265010020 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C2 17 2h00'41'' à 11'30''
25 15 Romain MONTAMAT 2265010025 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C1 8 2h00'46'' à 11'35''
26 127 Xabi AMESTOY 2232330036 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAINC2 18 2h01'00'' à 11'49''
27 28 Maxime AGUT 2265009031 UV LOURDES C1 9 2h01'04'' à 11'53''
28 10 Thibault MALBREIL 2282043246 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 10    ''      ''   
29 36 Aurélien MAGONTHIER 2231082061 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C1 11    ''      ''   
30 30 Timothée WATTELLE 2231092209 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 12 2h02'24'' à 13'13''
31 21 Oscar ESCAICH 2209258009 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 13 2h02'26'' à 13'15''
32 18 Florian VACCHER 2231074120 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 14 2h05'19'' à 16'08''
33 27 Valentin LETUE 2231203027 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 15    ''      ''   
34 5 Vincent COUSINIE 2281094062 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 16 2h05'32'' à 16'21''
35 109 Rémi GAILLARD 2282043086 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 19 2h05'35'' à 16'24''
36 110 Florian MARTIN 2282043060 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 20    ''      ''   
37 106 Pierre MURILLO 2281094012 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 21    ''      ''   
38 34 Benoit MALY 2282077009 US MONTAUBAN C1 17    ''      ''   
39 17 Hugo DUFFOURS 2231025139 AS MURET C C1 18    ''      ''   
40 37 Nicolas MARTINEZ 2281013278 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 19    ''      ''   
41 100 Lucas FUERTE DINIS DE CARVALHO2281246344 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 22 2h05'44'' à 16'33''
42 26 Louis IDRAC 2231203132 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 20 2h06'21'' à 17'10''
43 20 Florian DOMIN 2209258030 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 21 2h07'10'' à 17'59''
44 103 Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 23 2h07'19'' à 18'08''
45 38 Nicolas ROGLIANO 2282043218 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 22 2h09'49'' à 20'38''
46 113 Pablo MIGNOT 2231323019 AC SALISIENNE C2 24 2h10'13'' à 21'02''
47 8 Bastien MARGARIDO 2281036113 VSLL CASTRES C1 23 2h10'24'' à 21'13''
48 128 Matthieu FOSSARD ABADIE2265189155 PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT C2 25 2h11'22'' à 22'11''
49 31 Guillaume LLINARES 1311009293 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1 24 2h12'04'' à 22'53''
50 114 Dylan PERETTI 2231323004 AC SALISIENNE C2 26 2h13'22'' à 24'11''
51 76 Marie GIELEN 2231044135 US FRONTON 1 2h13'27'' à 24'16''
52 77 Emilie BARBOSA 2231044106 US FRONTON 2 2h13'31'' à 24'20''
53 24 Lucas GRACIA 2209090104 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 25 2h15'10'' à 25'59''
54 70 Laurence CHAMERO 2281094008 LAVAUR VELO CLUB 3 2h21'12'' à 32'01''
55 130 Kévin YALA 2231203105 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 27 2h27'28'' à 38'17''
56 74 Sarah PARENT 2281013020 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 4 2h31'07'' à 41'56''
57 75 Laura DESMARETS 2209090011 GUIDON FUXEEN 5 2h34'47'' à 45'36''
58 35 Thomas VACQUERIE 2282077280 US MONTAUBAN C1 26 2h37'59'' à 48'48''
59 73 Eloyse COURTINE 2281013002 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 6 2h43'12'' à 54'01''
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Pl. Dos Prénom Nom Licence Club Cat C.Cat Temps Ecart
1 129 Pavel SIVAKOV 2231203057 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 1 1h52'59''
2 139 THOMAS OUSTRY 2113164222 VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE C2 2 1h53'35'' à 0'36''
3 101 Paul KRAEMER 2281246315 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 3 1h54'13''
4 121 Corentin ROUX 2246084019 GOURDON CYCLISME C2 4 1h54'54'' à 1'55''
5 132 Alexandre FINOS 2231044113 US FRONTON C2 5 1h56'51'' à 3'52''
6 120 Maxence MONCASSIN 2209258020 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C2 6 1h56'52'' à 3'53''
7 2 Laudelino PLAS 2281246104 ALBI VELO SPORT C1 1 1h56'57'' à 3'58''
8 108 Robin CUEFF 2282043392 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 7 1h57'01'' à 4'02''
9 3 Robin ALAUX 2281031122 UV MAZAMET C1 2 1h57'18'' à 4'19''

10 123 Tristan LOMBART 2212020020 GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS C2 8 2h00'26'' à 7'27''
11 125 Cameron HERITAGE 2209090167 GUIDON FUXEEN C2 9 2h00'28'' à 7'29''
12 9 Raphaël AUDIGIE 2282043061 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 3 2h00'30'' à 7'31''
13 7 Quentin ROSSINI 2281094089 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 4 2h00'44'' à 7'45''
14 107 Guilhem GATTIER 2281036006 VSLL CASTRES C2 10 2h00'50'' à 7'51''
15 134 Aurélien COSTEPLANE 2231288001 VELO SPORT31 C2 11 2h03'06'' à 10'07''
16 116 Titouan GUY 2231074080 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 12 2h03'22'' à 10'23''
17 12 Quentin MOREELS 2212032292 VELO CLUB RODEZ C1 5 2h03'26'' à 10'27''
18 140 Loïc SEMBRES 2265207191 TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION C2 13 2h03'26''    ''   
19 22 Nicolas JUFFRE 2209258006 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 6 2h04'39'' à 11'40''
20 135 Simon LHUILIER 2231288032 VELO SPORT31 C2 14 2h04'46'' à 11'47''
21 39 Pierre TISNE 0264330283 VC NAYAIS C1 7 2h04'48'' à 11'49''
22 104 Loïc MASSOL 2281013195 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 15 2h04'56'' à 11'57''
23 112 Quentin CARMOUZE 2265010020 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C2 16 2h04'57'' à 11'58''
24 117 Florian MANSO 2231074102 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C2 17 2h04'59'' à 12'00''
25 10 Thibault MALBREIL 2282043246 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 8 2h05'13'' à 12'14''
26 28 Maxime AGUT 2265009031 UV LOURDES C1 9 2h05'15'' à 12'16''
27 15 Romain MONTAMAT 2265010025 AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE C1 10 2h05'16'' à 12'17''
28 36 Aurélien MAGONTHIER 2231082061 ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS CYCLISME C1 11 2h05'18'' à 12'19''
29 127 Xabi AMESTOY 2232330036 INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN C2 18 2h05'28'' à 12'29''
30 21 Oscar ESCAICH 2209258009 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 12 2h06'32 à 13'33
31 30 Timothée WATELLE 2231092209 VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE C1 13 2h06'35 à 13'36
32 27 Valentin LETUE 2231203027 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 14 2h09'42'' à 16'43''
33 18 Florian VACCHER 2231074120 CO CARBONNE CYCLISME C1 15 2h09'44'' à 16'45''
34 109 Rémi GAILLARD 2282043086 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 19 2h09'48'' à 16'49''
35 5 Vincent COUSINIE 2281094062 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C1 16 2h09'59'' à 17'00''
36 110 Florian MARTIN 2282043060 CA CASTELSARRASIN C2 20 2h10'00'' à 17'01''
37 106 Pierre MURILLO 2281094012 LAVAUR VELO CLUB C2 21 2h10'02'' à 17'03''
38 17 Hugo DUFFOURS 2231025139 AS MURET C C1 17 2h10'07'' à 17'08''
39 34 Benoit MALY 2282077009 US MONTAUBAN C1 18 2h10'08'' à 17'09''
40 100 Lucas FUERTE DINIS DE CARVALHO2281246344 ALBI VELO SPORT C2 22 2h10'11'' à 17'12''
41 37 Nicolas MARTINEZ 2281013278 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C1 19 2h10'21'' à 17'22''
42 26 Louis IDRAC 2231203132 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C1 20 2h11'07'' à 18'08''
43 103 Guillaume LAFORET GISCLARD2281013013 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE C2 23 2h11'45'' à 18'46''
44 20 Florian DOMIN 2209258030 COUSERANS CYCLISTE C1 21 2h12'05'' à 19'06''
45 38 Nicolas ROGLIANO 2282043218 CA CASTELSARRASIN C1 22 2h14'06'' à 21'07''
46 113 Pablo MIGNOT 2231323019 AC SALISIENNE C2 24 2h14'44'' à 21'45''
47 8 Bastien MARGARIDO 2281036113 VSLL CASTRES C1 23 2h14'51'' à 21'52''
48 128 Matthieu FOSSARD ABADIE2265189155 PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT C2 25 2h15'44'' à 22'45''
49 31 Guillaume LLINARES 1311009293 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS C1 24 2h16'32'' à 23'33''
50 114 Dylan PERETTI 2231323004 AC SALISIENNE C2 26 2h17'35'' à 24'36''
51 77 Emilie BARBOSA 2231044106 US FRONTON 1 2h18'20'' à 25'21''
52 76 Marie GIELEN 2231044135 US FRONTON 2 2h18'27'' à 25'28''
53 24 Lucas GRACIA 2209090104 GUIDON FUXEEN C1 25 2h20'00'' à 27'01''
54 70 Laurence CHAMERO 2281094008 LAVAUR VELO CLUB 3 2h26'05'' à 33'06''
55 130 Kévin YALA 2231203105 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES C2 27 2h32'06'' à 39'07''
56 74 Sarah PARENT 2281013020 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 4 2h36'08'' à 43'09''
57 75 Laura DESMARETS 2209090011 GUIDON FUXEEN 5 2h39'51'' à 46'52''
58 35 Thomas VACQUERIE 2282077280 US MONTAUBAN C1 26 2h42'40'' à 49'41''
59 73 Eloyse COURTINE 2281013002 ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 6 2h48'14'' à 55'15''
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